CSV Cover.indd   2 21/4/2560   10:41:34
ELTAŞ A.Ş manufactures cast resin transformers upto
20000 kVA with maximum voltage rating of
36 kV; 170 kV impulse level.
Some of the areas that cast resin transformers are used;
• Indoor and outdoor transformer centers
• Industrial and Oil Refineries
• Oil Platforms

(at 75ºC) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
No-load
losses
Load
losses
(at 120ºC)
Load
losses
(at 75ºC)
Sound-
level Type
IEC 60076-11 Sn Um Uk Po Pk Pk Lpa/Lwa
Reduced Losses kVA kV (%) W W W dB A B C D E F
ELT-K 400-12-6R 400 12 6 950 5200 5600 52/68 1340 800 1590 125 40 670 1240
ELT-K 400-24-6R  24 6 930 5500 6000 50/68 1460 920 1580 125 40 670 1340
ELT-K 400-36-6R  36 6 1450 4900 5800 50/70 1820 970 1730 125 40 670 1960
ELT-K 400-36-8R  36 8 1250 4900 5800 50/70 1770 970 1830 125 40 670 1790
ELT-K 500-12-6R 500 12 6 1150 5500 6200 52/69 1430 800 1510 125 40 670 1440
ELT-K 500-24-6R  24 6 1200 6500 7000 52/69 1490 920 1750 125 40 670 1600
ELT-K 500-36-6R  36 6 1600 6100 6500 52/71 1790 960 1880 125 40 670 2170
ELT-K 500-36-8R  36 8 1450 6100 6900 52/71 1820 970 1880 125 40 670 2040
ELT-K 630-12-6R 630 12 6 1250 7000 8000 53/70 1510 800 1570 125 40 670 1740
ELT-K 630-24-6R  24 6 1350 8000 8500 52/70 1540 930 1810 125 40 670 1820
ELT-K 630-36-6R  36 6 2150 7800 8800 52/72 1930 980 1960 125 40 670 2750
ELT-K 630-36-8R  36 8 2000 8000 8800 52/72 1800 970 1900 125 40 670 2350
400
500
630
Standard vector group is Dyn11. Alternatively other connection groups are available upon request.

(at 75ºC) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
No-load
losses
Load
losses
(at 120ºC)
Load
losses
(at 75ºC)
Sound-
level Type
IEC 60076-11 Sn Um Uk Po Pk Pk Lpa/Lwa
Reduced Losses kVA kV (%) W W W dB A B C D E F
ELT-K 800-12-6R 800 12 6 1450 8500 9400 54/72 1670 990 1590 125 40 820 2070
ELT-K 800-24-6R  24 6 1700 8500 9400 54/72 1760 1060 1830 125 40 820 2420
ELT-K 800-36-6R  36 6 2350 8500 9400 54/74 2050 1100 1980 125 40 820 3190
ELT-K 800-36-8R  36 8 2100 9500 10400 54/74 2020 1080 1920 125 40 820 2800
ELT-K 1000-12-6R 1000 12 6 2150 9200 10300 54/73 1670 990 1730 160 50 820 2490
ELT-K 1000-24-6R  24 6 2400 10000 11000 54/73 1900 1080 1790 160 50 820 2850
ELT-K 1000-36-6R  36 6 2450 10500 11500 54/75 2020 1090 2230 160 50 820 3500
ELT-K 1000-36-8R  36 8 2600 12000 13000 54/75 1980 1090 2190 160 50 820 3010